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Level 1- (11)
$3,592
3,700
3,811
3,925
4,043
4,164
4,288
4,418
4,550
4,686
H.S. Head Football
H.S. Head Basketball
H.S. Band
H.S. B & G Head Track
***H.S. Trainer (Fall)
H.S. AD. (TOSA)
M.S. AD.
H.S. Observatory
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Level 6 — (.070).

$2,286

2,354

2,425

2,498

2,572

2,649

2,729

2,811

2,896

2,983
H.S. Head Golf
H.S. Head E-Sports
H.S. Assistant Swimming
H.S. Assistant Tennis
H.S. Assistant Softball
H.S. Assistant Cross Country
Department Chair (3-9.9)
H.S. Orchestra
H.S. DECA, FBLA, FCCLA
H.S. LUC Advisor
H.S. MESA Advisor
H.S. Head Drama Director (per
H.S. Choir Accompanist
M.S. Act/Intramural
M.S. Head Coach
M.S. Team Leader
Sp. Ed. Liaison
Catering (HS)
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**Elementary Lead Teachers at schools with a 50% or less assigned principal and the principal having
additional responsibilities outside of the building, will receive one contract each semester.

Level 2 — (.10
$3,265
3,363
3,464
3,568
3,675
3,785
3,899
4,016
4,136
4,260

H.S. Head Wrestling
H.S. Head Baseball
H.S. Head Volleyball
H.S. Head Soccer
H.S. Debate/Forensics
H.S. Student Council
H.S. Trainer (Winter)

Level 7 - (.060)

$1,959
2,018
2,079
2,141
2,205
2,271
2,339
2,410
2,482
2,556

H.S. Journalism

H.S. Yearbook

H.S. Video/Production

H.S. Knowledge Bowl

H.S. Flag Team

H.S. Assistant Spirit (*2)

H.S. Asst. Dance (*2)

H.S. Assistant Forensics (+25)

H. S. Assistant Band

H.S. Assistant B. Lacrosse
H.S. Assistant G. Lacrosse
M.S. Curriculum Coordinator
Elem. Curriculum Liaison
District Curriculum Rep
Dual Lang Curriculum Rep
MS Accompanist

Work Based Learning Coord

EXTRA DUTY SALARY SCHEDULE

Level 3 — (.09)
$2,939
3,027
3,118
3,211
3,308
3,407
3,509
3,614
3,723
3,834
H.S. Head Swimming
H.S. Head Gymnastics
H.S. Head Softball
H.S. Head Cross Country
H.S. Vocal Music
H. S. Orchestra (with Musical)
H.S. Head Softball
***H.S. Trainer (Sprinq)
H.S. Head B. Lacrosse
H.S. Head G. Lacrosse

Level 8 - (.050)

$1,632

1,682

1,732

1,784

1,837

1,893

1,949

2,008

2,068

2,130
M.S. Assistant Coach
Department Chair (1 or 2)
Department Chair (HS Media)
H.S. Assistant Drama (per show)

Jr. Class Sponsor

H. S. National Honor Society
M.S. Publications

(1) Yearbook/(1) Newspaper
Destination Imagination

E.C. Site Director - Sm classroom
National Tech Honor Society
Unified Sports Sponsor (FB/BB)

For 2017-18 /2018-19/2019-20/2021-22/2022-23
ExtraDuty *Honor Step

Level 4 — (.080)

$2,612
2,691
2,771
2,854
2,940
3,028
3,119
3,213
3,309
3,409

H.S. Assistant Football (9-12)
H.S. Assistant Basketball

H.S. Head Tennis

H.S. Assistant Track
H.S. Head Spirit (*2)
H.S. Head Dance (*2)

Level 9 — (.035)

$1,143
1,177
1,212
1,248
1,287
1,325
1,365
1,406
1,447
1,491

M.S. Band

M.S. Vocal Music

M.S. Drama/Musical
(Per Production to Max of 2)

M.S. Orchestra

M.S. Student Council
M.S. MESA Advisor

M.S. LUC Advisor
Mentor Teachers

Level 5 - (.075)
$2,449
2,522
2,598
2,677
2,756
2,839
2,924
3,012
3,103
3,196

H.S. Assistant Wrestling
H.S. Assistant Baseball
H.S. Assistant \VVolleyball
H.S. Assistant Soccer
Department Chairs (10+)
E.C. Site Director - Lg class

Level 10 - (.025)
$816
840
866
892
919
946
975
1,004
1,034
1,066

H.S. Academic/Activites Sponsor
M.S. Intramural Aide

* M.S. Academic/Activities Sponsor
Destination Imagination w/o coaching

E.S Academic/Activities Sponsor
Elem. Student Council

Elem. Lead Teacher

Building Ambassadors
Health/Wellness School Based
Co-Leaders

* 5 per middle school

*One fall and one winter
***|f trainers are by season, see above.

Certified Athletic Trainers Salary Schedule:

50%

Step 1
Step 2
Step 3
Step 4
Step 5

$18,000
19,000
20,000
21,000
22,000

Trainers are certified by NATABOC — National Athletic Trainers” Association Board of Certification,




