EXTRA DUTY SALARY SCHEDULE

For 2017-18 /2018-19/2019-20/2021-22/2022-23 ExtraDuty *Honor Step

Step	<u>Level 1- (.11)</u>	<u>Level 2 – (.10)</u>	<u>Level 3 – (.09)</u>	Level 4		<u>Level 5 - (.075)</u>
1	\$3,592	\$3,265	\$2,939		612	\$2,449
2	3,700	3,363	3,027	2,6	591	2,522
3	3,811	3,464	3,118	2,7	71	2,598
4	3,925	3,568	3,211	2,8	354	2,677
5	4,043	3,675	3,308	2,9	940	2,756
6	4,164	3,785	3,407	3,0	28	2,839
7	4,288	3,899	3,509	3,1	19	2,924
8	4,418	4,016	3,614	3,2	213	3,012
9	4,550	4,136	3,723	3,3	809	3,103
10	4,686	4,260	3,834	3,4	-09	3,196
	H.S. Head Football H.S. Head Basketball H.S. Band H.S. B & G Head Track ***H.S. Trainer (Fall) H.S. A.D. (TOSA) M.S. A.D. H.S. Observatory	H.S. Head Wrestling H.S. Head Baseball H.S. Head Volleyball H.S. Head Soccer H.S. Debate/Forensics H.S. Student Council H.S. Trainer (Winter)	H.S. Head Swimming H.S. Head Gymnastics H.S. Head Softball H.S. Head Cross Country H.S. Vocal Music H. S. Orchestra (with Music H.S. Head Softball ***H.S. Trainer (Spring) H.S. Head B. Lacrosse H.S. Head G. Lacrosse	H.S. Assistant F H.S. Assistant F H.S. Head Tenr H.S. Assistant T H.S. Head Spiri al) H.S. Head Dand	Basketball iis Frack t (*2)	H.S. Assistant Wrestling H.S. Assistant Baseball H.S. Assistant Volleyball H.S. Assistant Soccer Department Chairs (10+) E.C. Site Director - Lg class
G4	116 (070)	1. 17 (000)	1 . 10 (050)	110	(025)	T110 (025)
Step 1	<u>Level 6 – (.070)</u> \$2,286	<u>Level 7 – (.060)</u> \$1,959	<u>Level 8 - (.050)</u> \$1,632	\$1,	<u>- (.035)</u>	<u>Level 10 - (.025)</u> \$816
2						
_	2,354	2,018	1,682	1,1		840
3	2,425	2,079	1,732	1,2		866
4	2,498	2,141	1,784	1,2		892
5	2,572	2,205	1,837	1,2		919
6	2,649	2,271	1,893	1,3		946
7	2,729	2,339	1,949	1,3	665	975
8	2,811	2,410	2,008	1,4	-06	1,004
9	2,896	2,482	2,068	1,4	47	1,034
10	2,983	2,556	2,130	1,4	91	1,066
	H.S. Head Golf H.S. Head E-Sports H.S. Assistant Swimming H.S. Assistant Tennis	H.S. Journalism H.S. Yearbook H.S. Video/Production H.S. Knowledge Bowl	M.S. Assistant Coach Department Chair (1 or 2) Department Chair (HS Med H.S. Assistant Drama (per s	, and a second s	usical	H.S. Academic/Activites Sponsor M.S. Intramural Aide * M.S. Academic/Activities Sponsor Destination Imagination w/o coaching
	H.S. Assistant Softball H.S. Assistant Cross Country Department Chair (3-9.9) H.S. Orchestra H.S. DECA, FBLA, FCCLA H.S. LUC Advisor H.S. MESA Advisor H.S. Head Drama Director (per H.S. Choir Accompanist M.S. Act/Intramural M.S. Head Coach	H.S. Flag Team H.S. Assistant Spirit (*2) H.S. Asst. Dance (*2) H.S. Assistant Forensics (+25) H. S. Assistant Band H.S. Assistant B. Lacrosse H.S. Assistant G. Lacrosse M.S. Curriculum Coordinator Elem. Curriculum Liaison District Curriculum Rep Dual Lang Curriculum Rep	Jr. Class Sponsor H. S. National Honor Societ M.S. Publications (1) Yearbook/(1) Newspape Destination Imagination E.C. Site Director - Sm clas National Tech Honor Societ Unified Sports Sponsor (F	M.S. MESA Adr r M.S. LUC Advi Mentor Teacher sroom y B/BB) *One fall and o ***If trainers ar	lvisor isor rs ne winter re by season, see abo	E.S Academic/Activities Sponsor Elem. Student Council Elem. Lead Teacher Building Ambassadors Health/Wellness School Based Co-Leaders * 5 per middle school
	M.S. Team Leader Sp. Ed. Liaison Catering (HS)	MS Accompanist Work Based Learning Coord		Certified Athletic Trainers Step 1 Step 2 Step 3	\$18 2 19	3,000 ,000 ,000

^{**}Elementary Lead Teachers at schools with a 50% or less assigned principal and the principal having diditional responsibilities outside of the building, will receive one contract each semester. 50%

Step 3 20,000 Step 4 21,000

Step 5 22,000
Trainers are certified by NATABOC – National Athletic Trainers' Association Board of Certification,